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PEPS Division 
Austin HQ

PEPS Service Centers
Business Operations Center 
Roy Gonzales 
512.416.2034 
Roy.Gonzales@txdot.gov

Center of Excellence 
Dan Neal, P.E. 
512.416.2667 
Dan.Neal@txdot.gov

Center of Contract  
Utilization 
Gail Morea, P.E. 
713.802.5795 
Gail.Morea@txdot.gov

Controls Center 
Dione Albert 
512.416.2003 
Dione.Albert@txdot.gov

Invoice Center 
Tira Dobrozensky, CTCM 
512.486.5227 
Tira.Dobrozensky@txdot.gov

Negotiations Center 
Norma Glasscock, P.E. 
817.370.3675 
Norma.Glasscock@txdot.gov

Support Services Center 
Kathy De Luna, CTCM, CTCD 
210.615.5901 
Kathy.DeLuna@txdot.gov

PEPS Division Director 
Martin L. Rodin, P.E. 
512.416.2037 
Martin.Rodin@txdot.gov

Deputy Division Director 
Lucio Vasquez, P.E. 
512.416.2039 
Lucio.Vasquez@txdot.gov

PEPS Support Services

Austin Service Center 
Charles Davidson, P.E., CTCM 
512.832.7315 
Charles.Davidson@txdot.gov

Dallas Service Center 
Joseph Jancuska, P.E. 
 214.320.6187 
Joseph.Jancuska@txdot.gov

El Paso Service Center 
Jaime Perales, P.E., CFM 
915.790.4231 
Jaime.Perales@txdot.gov

Fort Worth Service Center 
Jessica Andrews, P.E. 
817.370.3668 
Jessica.Andrews@txdot.gov

Houston Service Center 
Kimlinh Nguyen, P.E. 
713.802.5799 
Kimlinh.Nguyen@txdot.gov

San Antonio Service Center 
Clara Carbajal-Sanchez, P.E. 
210.615.5887 
Clara.CarbajalSanchez@txdot.gov

Service Center for Divisions 
Kori Rodriguez, P.E. 
512.416.2268 
Kori.Rodriguez@txdot.gov

Urban Districts Service Center  
Jaime A. Vela, P.E. 
512.416.2007 or 956.712.7730 
Jaime.A.Vela@txdot.gov

Rural Districts Service Center  
Lynn Daniel, P.E. 
940.937.7281 
Lynn.Daniel@txdot.gov


